HONOR A MILITARY SERVICE MEMBER











Since 2020, over 200 service members have been honored & almost \$6,000 has been donated to our local VFW.

DONATE A FLAG IN HONOR OF A SERVICE MEMBER!

MAY 1 THROUGH MAY 31, 2024 CITY OF WILLOUGHBY HILLS

"All proceeds benefit VFW Post 4358, 29412 White Road, Willoughby Hills"

Donor's Name:				
Address:				
Phone:	Email:			
Military Service Member's N	ame:			
Branch of Service: Navy	Army	Marine Corps	Air Force	Coast Guard
Amount Donated:	Cash or Check (Payable to VFW Post 4358)			

Please provide the information listed above and submit (with any donation amount of your choice) to Willoughby Hills City Hall, 35405 Chardon Road, Willoughby Hills, OH 44094. A marker will be prepared to contain the service member's name and branch of service. The marker and American flag will then be displayed at the Willoughby Hills Veterans' Memorial at Willoughby Hills Community Center, 35400 Chardon Road, Willoughby Hills during the month of May. The marker and flag will then be returned to the donor. All donations will be given to the Willoughby Hills VFW Post 4358 to assist with operating expenses. Your support is greatly appreciated and we are happy to remember your loved one who served or is serving our country!